COURSE FEES 2021 - QLD

CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care

Fees and Charges

. Total Cost
Enrolment Category (Funding status) to You
Full Fee for Service Tuition Fee $11, 130.00
Higher Skills Standard Tuition Fee* S 4,725.00
Higher Skills Concession Tuition Fee* S 3,352.00

* This training is delivered with Queensland and Commonwealth Government funding. The Government
contribution to the delivery cost of this course is only applicable to individuals that are eligible under the Higher
Skills program. Please note these funds are paid directly to the training provider.

Student Services and Amenities Fee  $450.00 ($150.00 concession rate)

CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care (Fast Track)

Fees and Charges

. Total Cost
Enrolment Category (Funding status) -
Full Fee for Service Tuition Fee $6,678.00
Higher Skills Standard Tuition Fee* S 273.00
Higher Skills Concession Tuition Fee* S 0.00

* This training is delivered with Queensland and Commonwealth Government funding. The Government
contribution to the delivery cost of this course is only applicable to individuals that are eligible under the Higher
Skills program. Please note these funds are paid directly to the training provider.

Student Services and Amenities Fee  $450.00 ($150.00 concession rate)

Note:

In addition, you can offset the course fees by applying for a VET Student Loan. Please note eligibility conditions apply. The
loan cap amount limit for this course is set at 516, 077.00

For more information regarding VSL, please refer to page 9 of this booklet.

CHC40213 Certificate IV in Education Support

Fees and Charges

. Total Cost
Enrolment Category (Funding status) to You
Full Fee for Service Tuition Fee S 4,518.00
Full Fee for Service Concession Tuition Fee S 903.60
Higher Skills Standard Tuition Fee* S 2,168.00
Higher Skills Concession Tuition Fee* S1,463.00

Skills program. Please note these funds are paid directly to the training provider.

* This training is delivered with Queensland and Commonwealth Government funding. The Government
contribution to the delivery cost of this course is only applicable to individuals that are eligible under the Higher

Student Services and Amenities Fee  $450.00 ($150.00 concession rate)

This qualification has a Pathway option which includes two additional Bachelor units of 50 hours each. Please
refer to the ACU College website for more detailed information or chat to the Course Coordinator.




CHC33015 Certificate Il in Individual Support

Fees and Charges

. Total Cost
Enrolment Category (Funding status) to You
Full Fee for Service Tuition Fee S4,423.00
Full Fee for Service Concession Tuition Fee S 884.60
Cert I/l Guarantee Standard Tuition Fee* $1,127.00
Cert /ll Guarantee Concession Tuition Fee* S 715.00

* This training is delivered with Queensland and Commonwealth Government funding. The Government
contribution to the delivery cost of this course is only applicable to individuals that are eligible under the
Certificate Il Guarantee program. Please note these funds are paid directly to the training provider.

Student Services and Amenities Fee  $450.00 ($150.00 concession rate)

CHC30113 Certificate lll in Early Childhood Education & Care

Fees and Charges

Total Cost
Enrolment Category to You
Full Fee for Service Tuition Fee S 4,168.00
Concession Tuition Fee S 832.00
Student Services and Amenities Fee  $450.00 ($150.00 concession rate)




